
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= MGW PROPERTIES
LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201805310001
90010

05/31/2018
10:31:30

MGW
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

201805310001
90000

05/31/2018
10:31:29

MGW
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantee DEEDS WATKINS
THOMAS
MARK

Other:SEE
INST

201805310001
90020

05/31/2018
10:31:31

MGW
PROPERTIES
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


