Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= MGW PROPERTIES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201805310001 90010		MGW PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST
201805310001 90000		MGW PROPERTIES LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	WATKINS THOMAS MARK						Other:SEE INST
201805310001 90020	05/31/2018 10:31:31	MGW PROPERTIES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK						Other:SEE INST